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3650 2. IMbsfoergms boos

Last Name

Aleksidze

Altmann

Balarjishvili

Bregadze

Chiburdanidze

Chitishvili
Drossler

Dzadzamia

Fahser

Fischer

Getiashvili

Giorgadze

First Name
Gigia

Birgit Lia

Ekaterine

Nino

Koba

Vakhtang
Lars

Lasha

Lutz

Antje

Revaz

Liana

Organization Countries Represented
World Resources Institute Georgia

UNECE/FAOQ Forestry and Timber
Section

National Forest Agency

CENN - Caucasus Environmental NGO
Network

Ministry of Environment and Natural Georgia
Resources Protection of Georgia

CENN
Ilia State University

Gesellschaft fur Internationale Georgia
Zusammenarbeit

Gesellschaft fur Internationale
Zusammenarbeit

Ministry of Environment and Natural Georgia
Resources Protection Georgia

Caucasus Environmental NGO
Network (CENN)

Ministry of Environment and Natural Georgia
Resources

Phone

599007107

+41229174252

+99599548121

555225855

+995 595 100 708

+995 322751903

593969808

Email

gigia.aleksidze@gmail.com

Birgit.Altmann@unece.org

ekaterine721@gmail.com

nino.bregadze@cenn.org

k_chiburdanidze@yahoo.com

vakhochitishvili@gmail.com
lars.drossler@slu.se

lasha.dzadzamia@giz.de

Lutz.Faehser@Posteo.de

antje.fischer@cimonline.de

rezo.getiashvili@cenn.org

giorgadze.lika@gmail.com



Goduadze
Gvaladze
lordanishvili
Kapanadze

Kavtaradze

Khabeishvili
Khatiashvili

Kolbin

Kukunashvili

Loeffler

Machavariani

Marsagishvili

Melikyan
Mikaberidze
Nakashidze
Nozadze

Otrakcier

Irakli
Nugzar
Natia
lakob

Giorgi

Giorgi
Tengo

Giorgi

Tengiz

Theresa

Merab

Nika

Vardan
Avtandil
Katya
Salome

Tamer

National Forestry Agency

National Forestry Agency

National Forestry Agency

Agricultural University of Georgia, V.

Gulisashvili Forest Institute

National Forestry Agency

Gesellschaft fur Internationale
Zusammenarbeit (G1Z)

Telavi State University (Kakheti
region)

UNECE/FAO Forestry and Timber
Section

National Forest Agency

UNECE/FAO Forestry and Timber
Section

UNECE/FAO UNDA project
Agency of Protected Areas
World Resource Institute

Biodiversity Division. MOENRP

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

+99 559 968 7976

+995 322 753 979

+99532 20 18 25

596414343

+41 22 917 4157

+374 91213489
(+995)577927766

(+995)577905117

+(90)312 2403818

goduadzeirakli.ccg@gmail.com
nugzargvaladze@gmail.com
iordanishvili.n@gmail.com
iakobkapanadze@gmail.com

g.kavtaradze@agruni.edu.ge

giorgi.xabeishvili@gmail.com
tengokhatiashvili7@gmail.com

giorgi.kolbin@giz.de

tengo.kukunashvili@yahoo.com

theresa.loeffler@unece.org

machavarianimerab@gmail.com

Nika.MARSAGISHVILI@unece.org

vardan.melikyan@gmail.com
a.mikaberidzel@gmail.com
catherine.nakashidze@wri.org
salikonozadze@gmail.com

tamer.otrakcier@gmail.com



Sujashvili

Tevzadze
Tsiklauri

Tskhovrebadze

Valgepea

Yazici

Marina

Mariam
Khatuna

Natia

Mati

Ekrem

Department of Forest Inventory &
Reproduction

U.S. Forest Service
Agency of Protected Areas

Ministry of Environment and Natural
Resources Protection of Georgia

Estonian Ministry of the
Environment

UNECE/FAOQ Forestry and Timber
Section

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Estonia

(+995)593219767
(+995)577101444

(+995) 591 412 916

+372 5112 754

+41 22 917 1403

sujashvili.m@gmail.com

mariami_tevzadze@yahoo.com
khatuna.tsiklauri@gmail.com

n.tskhovrebadze@moe.gov.ge

Mati.Valgepea@envir.ee,
mati.valgepea@gmail.com

ekrem.yazici@fao.org,
ekrem.yazici@unece.org
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